SF-LHEX SET - Tool set PHCENIX
CONTACT

1212544
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212544

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Offset screwdriver set, hex, metric, SW 1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8, and 10 mm, with ball head, matt

—]
=—
_

E- i

e

Product description

Set includes: SW 1.5, 2, 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8, and 10 mm, chrome-plated

Your advantages

chrome-plated, 9-part, in practical holder

 The strict manufacturing tolerances and special hardening process ensure reliability and optimum results

+ Allen key set in a convenient holder

» The ball head on the long limb makes it possible to carry out work in areas that are difficult to access

Commercial data

Item number 1212544
Packing unit 1pc

Minimum order quantity 1pc

Sales key BH31

Product key BH314G
Catalog page Page 459 (C-3-2019)
GTIN 4046356589796
Weight per piece (including packing) 413.3g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 413 g

Customs tariff number 82041100
Country of origin cz

Mar 6, 2024, 6:37 PM  Page 1 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/socket-spanner-sf-lhex-set-1212544?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

SF-LHEX SET - Tool set

1212544

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212544

Technical data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance

California Proposition 65

Product properties
Type
Product type
Type of packaging
Dimensions

Wrench size for mounting

Mounting

Wrench size

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under
"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Hexagonal
Tool set

packaged as a set

1.5 mm
2 mm
2.5mm
3 mm
4 mm
5 mm
6 mm
8 mm

10 mm

1.5 mm

Mar 6, 2024, 6:37 PM  Page 2 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/socket-spanner-sf-lhex-set-1212544?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

SF-LHEX SET - Tool set

1212544
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212544

Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA

586 Fulling Mill Road

Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
info@phoenixcon.com

21045003
21045003
21045002

EC000149

27113200

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Mar 6, 2024, 6:37 PM  Page 3 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/socket-spanner-sf-lhex-set-1212544?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

