## SF-LHEX SET - Tool set

1212544

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212544



Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Offset screwdriver set, hex, metric, SW 1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8, and 10 mm, with ball head, matt chrome-plated, 9-part, in practical holder

## Product description

Set includes: SW 1.5, 2, 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8, and 10 mm, chrome-plated

### Your advantages

- · The strict manufacturing tolerances and special hardening process ensure reliability and optimum results
- · Allen key set in a convenient holder
- · The ball head on the long limb makes it possible to carry out work in areas that are difficult to access

## Commercial data

Item number	1212544
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales key	BH31
Product key	BH314G
Catalog page	Page 459 (C-3-2019)
GTIN	4046356589796
Weight per piece (including packing)	413.3 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	413 g
Customs tariff number	82041100
Country of origin	CZ

# SF-LHEX SET - Tool set

1212544

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212544



## Technical data

#### Notes

Environmental Product Compliance	
California Proposition 65	Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under "Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

#### Product properties

Туре	Hexagonal
Product type	Tool set
Type of packaging	packaged as a set

#### Dimensions

Wrench size for mounting	1.5 mm
	2 mm
	2.5 mm
	3 mm
	4 mm
	5 mm
	6 mm
	8 mm
	10 mm

#### Mounting

Wrench size	1.5 mm
-------------	--------

## SF-LHEX SET - Tool set

1212544

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212544



## Classifications

#### ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0	21045003
ECLASS-12.0	21045003
ECLASS-13.0	21045002

#### ETIM

	ETIM 9.0	EC000149
UNSPSC		
	UNSPSC 21.0	27113200

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com